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Brand disposable stirring spatula, PS, length 120
mm, rod-g 3 mm
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Disposable stirring spatula, PS, length 120 mm, rod diameter 3 mm

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
VGKL number

EAN

Gross weight
HSNumber

Transport temperature
Storage temperature
Net weight

Country of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume

Customs tariff number

https:/ /www.neolab.de/en/doppelspatel-brand-einmal-ruehrspatel-ps-laenge-120-mm-stab-3-mm-bn-2116

BN-2116

Brand

104959800
4058072182458
0.3307

39269097

Room temperature
Room temperature
0.32900 kg
Germany

0.08000 m
0.06000 m

0.12000 m
576.000000 ccm

39269097
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